
WEM Market Accounting Report
For the Eleven Months Ending May 31, 2016

  (Market Rule 10.5 v.i) Market Settlement Account Information
  End of the month balance
Cash In Bank - AustraClear $ 5,216,179.25

  (Market Rule 10.5 v.ii) Total income received from transactions
  (All values exclude GST)

MAY (AUD) YTD (AUD)

Ancillary Services $ 4,384,191.97 $ 52,377,764.50

Balancing Settlement $ 10,644,632.29 $ 95,983,424.78

Civil Penalty Distribution $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Commitment and Outage Compensation $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Default Settlement $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Energy $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Market Fees $ 2,962,337.18 $ 30,699,351.79

Market Participant Network Control Service Payment Amount $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Network Operator Network Control Service Settlement Amount $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Non-Compliance Charge Settlement Amount $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Non-Compliance Charge Settlement Amount for Electricity $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Reconciliation Settlement $ 10,594,799.83 $ 97,404,128.65

Reserve Capacity $ 17,559,637.29 $ 196,336,420.82

Settlement Adjustment $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Settlement Adjustment for STEM Amount $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Short Term Energy Market (STEM) $ 2,639,067.94 $ 22,307,570.04

Sub Total $ 48,784,666.50 $ 495,108,660.58

Interest Received $ 1,975.69 $ 22,058.60

Total Income Received from transactions $ 48,786,642.19 $ 495,130,719.18

Page 1 of 2Tuesday 21 June 2016



  (Market Rule 10.5 v.iii) Total outgoing paid for transactions

  (All values exclude GST)
MAY (AUD) YTD (AUD)

Ancillary Services $ 3,662,996.06 $ 44,378,370.05

Balancing Settlement $ 10,594,800.09 $ 97,404,130.10

Civil Penalty Distribution $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Commitment and Outage Compensation $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Default Settlement $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Energy $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Market Fees $ 1,318,044.28 $ 14,140,929.49

Market Participant Network Control Service Payment Amount $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Network Operator Network Control Service Settlement Amount $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Non-Compliance Charge Settlement Amount $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Non-Compliance Charge Settlement Amount for Electricity Generation $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Reconciliation Settlement $ 10,644,632.13 $ 95,983,422.69

Reserve Capacity $ 18,280,848.26 $ 204,335,919.54

Settlement Adjustment $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Settlement Adjustment for STEM Amount $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Short Term Energy Market (STEM) $ 2,639,068.09 $ 22,307,569.69

Sub Total $ 47,140,388.91 $ 478,550,341.56

Interest Paid $ 1,975.65 $ 22,035.48

Total Cost paid for transactions $ 47,142,364.56 $ 478,572,377.04

System Management Fees $ 1,213,644.70 $ 12,845,704.51

AEMO Fees $ 1,644,292.93 $ 16,558,422.35

ERA Fees $ 104,399.55 $ 1,295,224.93

TOTAL MARKET FEES $ 2,962,337.18 $ 30,699,351.79

AEMO must pay a share of the Market Operator Fee line item to the IMO. In accordance with clause 1.14.4 of the
Market Rules, AEMO has determined the share of Market Fees for AEMO (approx. 92.2%) and IMO (approx. 7.8%).
For any enquiries, please contact Market Operations (WA) on 08 9254 4336.

Page 2 of 2Tuesday 21 June 2016


